
 

JULY

English : Marigold : Unit – 4 Crying (Poetry) 
My elder brother (Prose) 

Grammar : L – 8 to 10 
Notice writing 

Maths : Ch – 4 Fractions Ch – 5 Decimals 

G.Sc. : Ch – 6 Soil, Erosion & Conservation 
Ch – 7 Amazing animals

S.st : Ch – 4 “The land of dense forests – cango
Ch – 6 “Saudi Arabia” The desert land

Hindi : उ��ष – पाठ – ७ अ�ा पाठ – ८ बापू की पाती    

  वाकरण पु� – पाठ – 7 कारक, पाठ – 8 स�षनाम    

  अप�ठत ग�ा�श   

G.K : 21 To 30 

M.Sc. : Lesson – 2 & 3  

Computer : Lesson – 3  

Weekly Test 

01/07/19 Monday S.St.(W) ch – 3 

04.07.19 Thursday Hindi(O) पाठ पठन ,  क��ता याद कर  

      सुनाइए (पाठ – 5) �ुतलेख ,  

      (पाठ 4, 5) कहानी सुनकर ����  

      के उ�र दी��ए  

08.07.19 Monday Maths (W) Ch – 2 

11.07.19 Thursday Eng(O) U2 – Team work 

15.07.19 Monday Eng(W) U2 – Flying together

18.07.19 Thursday Maths(O) Ch – 3 

22.07.19 Monday Hindi(W)  उ��ष पाठ – 3, 4 वाकरण   

      पु� – पाठ २ अप�ठत ग�ा�श  

      (कॉपी � पु�क से कराए गए  

      अ�ास कायष)  

//2// 

25.07.19 Thursday S.St.(O) Maps Ch – 2 

29.07.19 Monday G.Sc.(W) Ch – 4 

AUGUST

English: Marigold : Unit – 5 – 1 The lazy frog (poetry)
2. Rip Van Wrinkle (Prose)

Grammar : Letter writing 

Maths : Ch – 7 (Rotation, Reflection, Nets and Number patterns)

G.Sc. : Chapter – 8 The Skeletal System & Nervous System, 
Revision of half yearly. 

S.St. : Ch – 8 Environmental pollutions and measures 
Ch – 19 Its need

Hindi : उ��ष पाठ – 9 �िटी पाठ – 10 �मलेसुर मेरा तु�ारा    

  वाकरण पु� : पाठ -  9 ��शे�ण पाठ – 10 ��या , �ि�   

  �णषन, प� लेखन    

G.K : 31 To 40  

M.Sc. : L – 4 & 5  

Computer: Lesson – 4  

Weekly Test 

Date   Day  Subject  

01.08.19 Thursday G.Sc.(O)  C – 3  

03.08.19 Saturday G.K/M.Sc, 

05.08.19 Monday S.St(W) 

08.08.19 Thursday Hindi(O)  पाठपठन, क��ता याद कर सुनाइए 

      (पाठ – 9), �ुतलेख (पाठ – 6, 9) ,  

      �ि� देखकर उसके ���य म� अपने  

      न म� आने �ाले भा� �� की��ए |  

19.08.19 Monday Maths (W)  Ch – 4  

22.08.19 Thursday English(O)  

24.08.19 Saturday Computer 
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